
 
 
Class of 1997 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Karla Ross Wiser 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Karen M. Johnson 
Christopher W. Whitman 
Heather Dankanich Whitman 
 
 
Founders Club 
Casey R. Craig 
Katherine Thomas Ehrlich 
Purvi Shah Parekh 
Jason B. Powell 
Jennifer Wolfe Smith 
Shane M. Staley 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Christopher M. Fazio 
H. Daniel Guyer 
Audrey Ryzner 
 
 
Donors 
Douglas W. Brenneman 
James W. Carlisle, Jr. 
Kelly Weyandt Carlisle 
David M. De La Fuente 
Kathleen Padamonsky Dickey 
Theresa Thayer Duggan 
Lisa Myer Firestone 
Davis R. Holland III 
Kim Leppo Holland 
Jonathan P. Keim 
Melissa Martz Kelly 
Jennifer J. Lewis 
M. Kristen Shook McCallum 
Gisela Mora-Cardona 
Andrew W. Moser 
Christina Sowards Patterson 
James A. Rivello III 
Shelly Brown Rivello 
Amber Schnieder Ruch 
Geoffrey R. Stowell 
Nina Mathers Van Mater 
Steven M. Van Mater 



Donors (continued) 
Ryan T. Williams 
Scott C. Yocum 
Daniel J. Zak, Jr. 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Douglas W. Brenneman 
David M. De La Fuente 
Kathleen Padamonsky Dickey 
Katherine Thomas Ehrlich 
Lisa Myer Firestone 
Karen M. Johnson 
Jonathan P. Keim 
Melissa Martz Kelly 
Purvi Shah Parekh 
Christina Sowards Patterson 
Jason B. Powell 
Shane M. Staley 
Geoffrey R. Stowell 
Christopher W. Whitman 
Heather Dankanich Whitman 
Karla Ross Wiser 


